
Saturday 20/03/2020 Five Club Challenge
Saturday 27/03/2021 Tri-Am

April
Saturday 03/04/2021 The Texas Scramble 
Saturday 10/04/2021 David Kyle Memorial 
Saturday 17/04/2021 Donald Mackay Salver
Wednesday 21/04/2021 Alston Cup Round 1
Saturday 24/04/2021 Wullie Kelly Memorial Trophy
Wednesday 28/04/2021. Wednesday Bowl Round 1

May
Saturday 01/05/2021 James B Forrest Memorial Trophy
Wednesday 05/05/2021 JL Hamilton Trophy
Saturday 08/05/2021 J.F Gallagher Trophy 
Wednesday 12/05/2021 Lombard Qualifier or Extra Medal
Saturday 15/05/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 1
Wednesday 19/05/2021 Alston Cup….Round 2
Saturday 22/05/2021 Alan Turner Memorial 
Wednesday 26/05/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 2
Saturday 29/05/2021 May Medal + Cancer Relief Trophy

Wednesday 03/06/2021 Wednesday Bowl….Round 2
Saturday 05/06/2021 June Medal + RNLI Spoon 
Wednesday 09/06/2021 Charlie Dobbie Memorial
Saturday 12/06/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 3
Wednesday 06/06/2021 Alston Cup Round 3
Saturday 19/06/2021 Invitation Day 
Tuesday 22/06/2021 Seniors Open Competition
Wednesday 23/06/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 4
Saturday 26/06/2021 Invitational Day provisional or Extra Medal
Sunday 27/06/2021 Open 
Wednesday 30/06/2021 Wednesday Bowl Round 3

Saturday 03/07/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 5
Wednesday 07/07/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 6
Saturday 10/07/2021 Professional Day
Wednesday 14/07/2021 Alston Cup Round 4
Saturday 17/07/2021 Waddel Bros Trophy
Sunday 18/07/2021 Joe Cumming Memorial 
Wednesday 21/07/2021 Wednesday Bowl Round 4
Saturday 24/07/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 7
Sunday 25/07/2021 Peter Sharp Seniors Trophy
Wednesday 28/07/2021 B & H Qualifier Round 8
Saturday 31/07/2021 Jubilee Trophies (Two Divisions Scr-12 & 13-28)

August 
Wednesday 04/08/2021 Alston Cup Round 5
Saturday 07/08/2021 Club Championship - 36 Holes 
Sunday 08/08/2021 Walk on medal 
Saturday 14/08/2021 Extra Medal Millennium Trophy or Club Championship (If cancelled on 7th Aug) 
Wednesday 18/08/2021 Neil McFarlane Vase 
Saturday 21/08/2021 Baird & Hamilton Finals Day - 36 Holes
Sunday 22/08/2021 Walk on medal 
Wednesday 25/08/2021 Wednesday Bowl Round 5
Saturday 28/08/2021 B&H Contingency - or August medal 

September
Friday 03/09/2021 St. Andrew’s Hospice Team Challenge Event (Shotgun Start 12:30)
Saturday 04/09/2021 Dougie Harris Memorial - Open Competition.
Saturday 11/09/2021 Exhibition Trophy
Saturday 18/09/2021 Member & Visitor Texas Scramble (4man)
Saturday 25/09/2021 Captains Prize

October
Saturday 02/10/2021 Medal Finals (Glen Medal & Jack Watson Medal)
Saturday 09/10/2021 October Stableford.

July

March

June 

GENT'S COMPETITION FIXTURES FOR 2021


